DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS JAHANGIRNAGAR UNIVERSITY SAVAR, DHAKA-1342



Professional Masters in Applied Statistics and Data Science (ASDS)

September 20, 2020

Notice Regarding Final Installment (1st, 2nd and 3rd Batch) of Professional Masters in Applied Statistics and Data Science (ASDS)

It is requested to all students (1st, 2nd and 3rd Batch) of the Professional Masters in Applied Statistics and Data Science (ASDS) program to pay all categories of dues payment (semester and tuition fees) on or before <u>09-10-2020</u>. Otherwise 20% delay fees will be charged.

N.B.: Students can pay their fees in the following online account
Account name: Evening Session Department of Statistics
Account No.: 0200013276194

Agrani Bank, Jahangirnagar University Brach

sultizo-2-2020

(Prof. Dr. M. Mazibar Rahman) Coordinator Professional Master's in Applied Statistics and Data Science (ASDS) Department of Statistics